
Apr 30, 23

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
600 · Truist CDAR Sally 1305  6/8 200,115.10
650 · Truist CDAR Sally 2438  6/29 200,115.10
100 · Truist Operating Account 5779 396,605.31
200 · Truist Hurricane Sally  2440 3,580,291.57
300 · Truist Contingency Fund 4503 11,255.45
700 · Regions 8131 Bank Account 15,374.54
900 · Petty Cash-Operating 26.25

Total Checking/Savings 4,403,783.32

Accounts Receivable
1220 · Sandy Key Rental Program 71,747.59
1215 · Remotes Receivable 55.00
1210 · SPA - 2022 Insurance Receivable 305,286.52
1200 · Monthly Assessments 22,389.35
1205 · Owner Repair - Billed to owner 872.39

Total Accounts Receivable 400,350.85

Other Current Assets
1250 · Due (to)/from SKOA Rental 22,941.56
Prepaid Expenses

1415 · Prepaid Taxes 14,504.00

Total Prepaid Expenses 14,504.00

Prepaid Insurance
1450 · Workers Comp exp 11/23 6,421.98
1470 · Package exp 11/23 808,720.44
1460 · Insurance GL exp 11/23 5,124.65

Total Prepaid Insurance 820,267.07

Total Other Current Assets 857,712.63

Total Current Assets 5,661,846.80

Fixed Assets
15000 · Accumulated Depreciation -184,340.44
15010 · Furniture, Fixtures, & Equip. 100,929.90
Unit #118

15200 · Improvements 126,949.30

Total Unit #118 126,949.30

Total Fixed Assets 43,538.76

TOTAL ASSETS 5,705,385.56

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 · Accounts Payable 41,354.24

Total Accounts Payable 41,354.24

Credit Cards
2010 · AMEX 1006 6,987.74

Total Credit Cards 6,987.74

Other Current Liabilities
2560 · SPA Insurance- Revenue Received 40,999.29
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Payroll Liabilities
2110 · Aflac Insurance 69.98
Futa Payable 234.65
State Unemployment Payable 81.69

Total Payroll Liabilities 386.32

2540 · Prepaid Monthly Assessments 25,677.81

Total Other Current Liabilities 67,063.42

Total Current Liabilities 115,405.40

Total Liabilities 115,405.40

Equity
1110 · Retained Earnings 5,718,254.70
1115 · SBA Contributed Capital 190,750.07
1130 · Transfer from Rental Fund 341,429.29
Net Income -660,453.90

Total Equity 5,589,980.16

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 5,705,385.56
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